
   

North Mac CUSD #34    
Intermediate/Middle School Information    

217-627-2419/217-627-2136    

 

         Today is Thursday, February 24, 2022 

 

 
 Friday, February 25 Wear a hat for $1.00 day 

 Friday, March 4 Wear a hat for $1.00 day 

 Tuesday, March 8 tornado drill 9:45 

 Sunday, March 13 Daylight Savings Time, spring forward 

 Wednesday, March 16 End of 3rd quarter 

 Friday, April 15 and Monday, April 18 NO SCHOOL, Easter break 

 Thursday, April 21 Spring sports pictures 

 Friday, May 6  Hall of Presidents 5th grade 

 

 

Menu:   

Date   Breakfast*    Lunch**   

Thu Feb 24 Chocolate bread Cheeseburger, oven fries 

Fri Feb 25 Pop tart/cereal Chicken nuggets, green beans 

Mon Feb 28 Muffin/cereal Bosco sticks, dipping sauce, green beans 

 

*fruit/juice/milk served daily  **fruit/milk served daily 
 


